
Coughlin & Gerhart Race For Justice 5k 
Run/Walk

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams

Place Name Score

1 GENERATIONJOHNSON 23

2 HH&K 46

3 ROMA 52

4 GORGOS 57

5 VETCENTER-run 74

6 C&G-run 80

7 MCDONALD 103

8 B.E.E.R 104

9 C&G-walk 127

Name Finishers

VETCENTER-walk 2

COLORADO CREW 3

THE JUSTICE LEAGUE 3

ACA 3

PAWS A TIVE 3
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Coughlin & Gerhart Race For Justice 5k 
Run/Walk

Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 GENERATIONJOHNSON 4 23

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Alex Johnson 00:20:59.290 2

2 3 Josh Johnson 00:21:27.273 3

3 8 Tim Johnson 00:23:15.846 8

4 10 Crystal Granish 00:23:50.616 10

2 HH&K 6 46

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Micheal Keenon 00:23:44.266 9

2 11 Daniel Norton 00:24:04.056 11

3 12 Jeanette Warren 00:24:12.216 12

4 14 Colleen Norton 00:24:19.263 14

3 ROMA 5 52

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Gian Roma 00:21:56.383 4

2 7 Brian Loy 00:22:50.326 7

3 22 Darin Schmidt 00:26:36.960 20

4 23 Francis Battisti 00:27:09.786 21

4 GORGOS 5 57

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Steven Gorgos 00:19:46.773 1

2 15 Justin Sturek 00:24:22.313 15

3 20 Keith Gorgos 00:25:49.940 18

4 26 Mark Gorgos 00:29:12.896 23

5 VETCENTER-run 4 74

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Nathan Studgeon 00:22:03.516 5

2 6 Robert Kitcher 00:22:30.243 6

3 33 Waylon Madungo 00:34:10.570 27

4 54 Allison Miller 00:58:53.146 36

6 C&G-run 4 80

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 16 Brian Sadonis 00:24:26.220 16

2 19 Lars Mead 00:25:02.496 17

3 25 Kimberly Carboine 00:28:18.690 22

4 30 Angelo Catalano 00:32:00.920 25
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Coughlin & Gerhart Race For Justice 5k 
Run/Walk

7 MCDONALD 5 103

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Michael Schmidt 00:24:18.860 13

2 27 Ava Schmidt 00:29:27.753 24

3 44 Michael Mcdonald 00:43:33.456 31

4 51 Alexa Schmidt 00:56:39.453 35

8 B.E.E.R 4 104

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Eric Lucas 00:26:32.103 19

2 32 Elisabeth French 00:33:43.500 26

3 40 Beth Lucas 00:36:43.636 29

4 42 Rebecca Robbins 00:41:03.990 30

9 C&G-walk 10 127

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 35 Cynthia Gorgos 00:34:38.200 28

2 45 Andre Blaise 00:55:52.300 32

3 46 Nicholas Blaise 00:55:53.263 33

4 47 Dalya Alkass-Blaise 00:55:53.263 34
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Coughlin & Gerhart Race For Justice 5k 
Run/Walk

Individual Overall Results

TypeTimeTeamOverall

1Score
Name

1 Steven Gorgos RUNNER 00:19:46.773 GORGOS

2 2 Alex Johnson RUNNER 00:20:59.290 GENERATIONJOHNSON

3 3 Josh Johnson RUNNER 00:21:27.273 GENERATIONJOHNSON

4 4 Gian Roma RUNNER 00:21:56.383 ROMA

5 5 Nathan Studgeon RUNNER 00:22:03.516 VETCENTER-run

6 6 Robert Kitcher RUNNER 00:22:30.243 VETCENTER-run

7 7 Brian Loy RUNNER 00:22:50.326 ROMA

8 8 Tim Johnson RUNNER 00:23:15.846 GENERATIONJOHNSON

9 9 Micheal Keenon RUNNER 00:23:44.266 HH&K

10 10 Crystal Granish RUNNER 00:23:50.616 GENERATIONJOHNSON

11 11 Daniel Norton RUNNER 00:24:04.056 HH&K

12 12 Jeanette Warren RUNNER 00:24:12.216 HH&K

13 13 Michael Schmidt RUNNER 00:24:18.860 MCDONALD

14 14 Colleen Norton RUNNER 00:24:19.263 HH&K

15 15 Justin Sturek RUNNER 00:24:22.313 GORGOS

16 16 Brian Sadonis RUNNER 00:24:26.220 C&G-run

17 0 Alex Racketa RUNNER 00:24:32.110 HH&K

18 0 Michael Cicero RUNNER 00:24:53.760 COLORADO CREW

19 17 Lars Mead RUNNER 00:25:02.496 C&G-run

20 18 Keith Gorgos RUNNER 00:25:49.940 GORGOS

21 19 Eric Lucas RUNNER 00:26:32.103 B.E.E.R

22 20 Darin Schmidt RUNNER 00:26:36.960 ROMA

23 21 Francis Battisti RUNNER 00:27:09.786 ROMA

24 0 Brent Whiting RUNNER 00:27:38.340 HH&K

25 22 Kimberly Carboine RUNNER 00:28:18.690 C&G-run

26 23 Mark Gorgos RUNNER 00:29:12.896 GORGOS

27 24 Ava Schmidt RUNNER 00:29:27.753 MCDONALD

28 0 Nancy Howell RUNNER 00:29:50.666 THE JUSTICE LEAGUE

29 0 Joe Deangelo RUNNER 00:31:32.010 ROMA

30 25 Angelo Catalano RUNNER 00:32:00.920 C&G-run

31 0 Gina Kane RUNNER 00:32:16.980 THE JUSTICE LEAGUE

32 26 Elisabeth French RUNNER 00:33:43.500 B.E.E.R

33 27 Waylon Madungo RUNNER 00:34:10.570 VETCENTER-run

34 0 Katie Sturek RUNNER 00:34:16.290 GORGOS

35 28 Cynthia Gorgos WALKER 00:34:38.200 C&G-walk

36 0 Hannah Cicero RUNNER 00:34:55.506 COLORADO CREW
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Coughlin & Gerhart Race For Justice 5k 
Run/Walk

37 0 Karrie Cicero RUNNER 00:34:55.693 COLORADO CREW

38 0 Ahmed Yassein WALKER 00:35:11.346 ACA

39 0 Suraq Alsaadi WALKER 00:35:29.983 ACA

40 29 Beth Lucas RUNNER 00:36:43.636 B.E.E.R

41 0 Kenneth Howell RUNNER 00:39:01.160 THE JUSTICE LEAGUE

42 30 Rebecca Robbins WALKER 00:41:03.990 B.E.E.R

43 0 Krystal Bush WALKER 00:42:11.866 ACA

44 31 Michael Mcdonald RUNNER 00:43:33.456 MCDONALD

45 32 Andre Blaise WALKER 00:55:52.300 C&G-walk

46 33 Nicholas Blaise WALKER 00:55:53.263 C&G-walk

47 34 Dalya Alkass-Blaise WALKER 00:55:53.263 C&G-walk

48 0 Alexandra Blaise WALKER 00:55:53.760 C&G-walk

49 0 Brian Blaise WALKER 00:55:53.960 C&G-walk

50 0 Oliver Blaise WALKER 00:55:54.116 C&G-walk

51 35 Alexa Schmidt RUNNER 00:56:39.453 MCDONALD

52 0 Alenna 
Mcdonaldmcdonaldzachary

RUNNER 00:56:39.830 MCDONALD

53 0 Dana Young WALKER 00:58:05.440 VETCENTER-walk

54 36 Allison Miller RUNNER 00:58:53.146 VETCENTER-run

55 0 Lori Shapiro WALKER 00:59:45.130 C&G-walk

56 0 Richard Long WALKER 00:59:46.743 C&G-walk

57 0 Connie Studgeon WALKER 00:59:52.480 VETCENTER-walk

58 0 Shannon Kane WALKER 1:00:06.760 C&G-walk

59 0 Annette Leroy WALKER 1:11:14.210 PAWS A TIVE

60 0 Kerry Weber WALKER 1:11:15.773 PAWS A TIVE

61 0 Leslie Scalzo WALKER 1:11:31.546 PAWS A TIVE
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